

People are
different and
live differently.

Dress your
kitchen.

A hymn to diversity in the kitchen.

SapienStone is design, innovation and quality.
A leading company that has its roots in a great deal of experience in manufacturing large porcelain stoneware slabs for floors and walls, developed by Iris Ceramica Group in over fifty years of business activity.

SapienStone is now able to offer highly customisable solutions for excellent kitchen worktops: exclusive surfaces capable of being integrated with any style, environment and especially with all requirements. At last the perfection of shapes meets the maximum level of functionality. In fact, all SapienStone worktops are resistant to high temperatures and atmospheric stress, as well as being scratch resistant, impact resistant, totally hygienic and designed to meet the ever-new and changing demands of contemporary life.

The search for international trends, attention to detail and scrupulous care in regard to every detail make SapienStone the ideal company to trust and the perfect partner for those who want a nice kitchen from a visual point of view but also to live with.

SapienStone è design, innovazione e qualità.

Un'azienda all'avanguardia che affonda le sue radici in una grande esperienza nella realizzazione di grandi lastre in grès porcellanato per pavimenti e rivestimenti, maturata da Iris Ceramica Group in oltre cinquant'anni di attività.

SapienStone è oggi in grado di offrire soluzioni fortemente personalizzabili per piani cucina d'eccellenza: superfici esclusive in grado di integrarsi con ogni stile, con ogni ambiente e soprattutto con ogni esigenza. Finalmente la perfezione delle forme incontra la massima funzionalità. Tutti i piani SapienStone infatti, sono resistenti alle alte temperature e agli stress atmosferici, sono antigraffio, antiurto, totalmente igienici e progettati per far fronte alle richieste sempre nuove e mutevoli della vita contemporanea. La ricerca di tendenze internazionali, l'amore per i dettagli e la cura scrupolosa di ogni minimo particolare fanno di SapienStone l'azienda ideale a cui affidarsi e il partner perfetto per chi desidera una cucina bella da vedere ma anche da vivere.

SapienStone ist Design, Innovation und Qualität.

Ein modernes Unternehmen mit langjähriger Erfahrung in der Produktion von Feinsteinzeugfliesen im Großformat für Wand- und Bodenverkleidung, die während mehr als 50 Jahre Zugehörigkeit zur Iris Ceramica Gruppe errungen wurde.

SapienStone bietet heute individuelle Lösungsvorschläge für außergewöhnliche Küchenarbeitsplatten: Exklusive Oberflächen, die zu jeder Stilrichtung und in jedes Ambiente passen, die aber vor allen Dingen jegliche Anforderung erfüllen. Endlich wird die perfekte Form mit maximaler Zweckdienlichkeit vereint. Alle Küchenarbeitsplatten von SapienStone sind hitze- und wetterfest, scheuen keine Kratzer, sind stoßsicher, absolut hygienisch und erfüllen alle immer höheren und unterschiedlicheren Anforderungen des heutigen Alltags.

Durch die Erforschung internationaler Trends, die Liebe zum Detail und eine perfekte Bearbeitung aller Produkte ist SapienStone der ideale Vertrauenspartner für alle diejenigen, für die die Küche nicht nur schön sein muss, sondern auch einen gemütlichen Aufenthaltsraum darstellen soll.

SapienStone est à la fois design, innovation et qualité.

Une entreprise à l'avant-garde qui puise ses racines dans la grande expérience acquise depuis plus de cinquante ans par Iris Ceramica Group en matière de réalisation de grandes plaques en grès cérame. SapienStone est aujourd'hui en mesure d'offrir des solutions extrêmement personnalisables pour les plans de cuisine d'excellence : surfaces exclusives à même de s'intégrer dans tous les styles, dans tous les espaces et, surtout, de répondre à toutes les exigences. La perfection des formes se marie enfin avec la fonctionnalité absolue. En effet, tous les plans SapienStone sont résistants aux fortes températures et aux stress atmosphériques. Ils sont anti-rayure, antichoc, totalement hygiéniques et conçus pour faire face aux requêtes toujours nouvelles et changeantes de la vie contemporaine.

La recherche de tendances internationales, l'amour des détails et le soin scrupuleux accordé aux moindres détails permettent à SapienStone d'être une entreprise idéale dans laquelle on peut avoir confiance, un partenaire parfait pour ceux qui veulent une cuisine belle à regarder et à vivre.

SapienStone es diseño, innovación y calidad.

Ha sido creado por una empresa de vanguardia con profundas raíces y una gran experiencia en la realización de grandes azulejos de gres porcelánico para suelos y paredes que ha madurado en el seno del Iris Ceramica Group durante más de cincuenta años.

En la actualidad, SapienStone ofrece las mejores soluciones para encimeras de cocina: superficies exclusivas que armonizan con cualquier estilo y ambiente y, sobre todo, que satisfacen cualquier requisito. Formas perfectas con funcionalidad máxima. Todas las encimeras de SapienStone son resistentes a altas temperaturas y a los cambios de temperatura del exterior, no se rayan, están protegidas contra golpes, son completamente higiénicas y están diseñadas para satisfacer las necesidades nuevas y cambiantes de la vida moderna.

La búsqueda de tendencias internacionales, el amor por los detalles y el esmero que se pone hasta en el más mínimo de ellos hacen que SapienStone sea una marca en la que se puede confiar, además del complemento perfecto para quienes buscan estética y funcionalidad en una cocina.



Made in Italy

Cements

size
328x154cm
129"x60" inc.

unrectified
non rettificato
nicht rektifiziert
non rectifié
no rectificado

↓ thickness
↑ 12 mm

A different perspective:
the kitchen as a work tool.
Those who work in a kitchen
have absolute needs and
certainly cannot make
compromises.
The strongest point is quality!

Aus anderer Perspektive:
die Küche wird zum Arbeitsmittel.
Wer beruflich in der Küche tätig
ist, geht keine Kompromisse ein
und fordert das Beste.
Die Qualität ist die Hauptzutat!

Diversa prospettiva:
la cucina come strumento di
lavoro. Chi tra i fornelli ci sta
per professione ha esigenze
irrinunciabili e non può certo
scendere a compromessi.
La qualità è il vero piatto forte!

Une autre perspective :
la cuisine vue comme un lieu de
travail. Ceux dont le métier est
d'être aux fourneaux ont des
exigences sans appel et sans
compromis. La qualité est le
véritable morceau de choix!

Una perspectiva diferente:
la cocina como herramienta
de trabajo. Quien trabaja entre
fogones tiene requisitos a los que
no puede renunciar y no puede
hacer concesiones. La calidad es
el auténtico plato fuerte!

Malm Grey

SSH3215509G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215509G

pre-polished / prelucidato / halbglänzend / pré-poli / prepulido

Malm Black

SSH3215510G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215510G

pre-polished / prelucidato / halbgläzend / pré-poli / prepulido

Urban Antracite

spessore 20 mm : realizzabili su richiesta
20 mm thickness: available upon request
stärke 20 mm: Verfügbar auf Anfrage
épaisseur 20 mm : réalisable sur demande
espesor 20 mm que ferealizán baco pedida

SSH3215504G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate



Many commitments and not enough time dedicated to cooking. Hectic days that follow one another always introduced by breakfast on the run, without even taking a seat and improvised dinners.

Wer beschäftigt ist, hat wenig Zeit, sich in der Küche aufzuhalten. Der frenetische Alltag beginnt beim eiligen Frühstück, oft sogar im Stehen, und endet mit einem improvisierten Abendessen.

Tanto que hacer y tan poco tiempo para cocinar. Las jornadas transcurren a ritmo frenético entre comidas siempre a la carrera, sin sentarse siquiera, y cenas improvisadas.

Tanti impegni e troppo poco tempo da dedicare alla cucina. Giornate frenetiche che si susseguono tra colazioni sempre di corsa, senza nemmeno sedersi e cene improvvisate.

Trop de choses à faire et pas assez de temps à consacrer à la cuisine. Des journées frénétiques qui se suivent entre des déjeuners pris sur le pouce, sans même prendre le temps de s'asseoir, et de dîners improvisés.

stones



The kitchen is the heart of a home. Convenience of life in the kitchen is important to the whole family. Its surfaces accompany smiles, whims, disorder, routine, teasing and dreams... You should choose them wisely.

Die Küche ist der Mittelpunkt des Hauses. Die ganze Familie legt Wert darauf, dass das Zusammenleben in der Küche so gemütlich wie möglich ist. Die Küche mit ihren Oberflächen ist die Zeugin aller Gemütsbewegungen seine Gäste: man lacht, man hat schlechte Laune, Unordnung, Routine, Ärger, Träume... Die richtige Wahl ist somit sehr wichtig.

La cucina è il cuore della casa. E la comodità della vita in cucina sta a cuore a tutta la famiglia. Le sue superfici accompagnano i sorrisi, i capricci, il disordine, la routine, i dispetti, i sogni... Meglio sceglierle con la testa.

La cuisine est le cœur de la maison. Et toute la famille tient à la commodité de la vie dans la cuisine. Ses surfaces accompagnent les sourires, les caprices, le désordre, la routine, les taquineries, les rêves... Il vaut mieux les choisir intelligemment.

La cocina es el alma de la casa. Y la comodidad de la cocina es importante para toda la familia. Sus superficies son testigo de sonrisas, caprichos, desorden, rutina, burlas, sueño... Mejor elegir con acierto.

size
328x154cm
129"x60" inc.

unrectified
non rettificato
nicht rektifiziert
non rectifié
no rectificado

↓ thickness
↑ 12 mm

Basalt Cream

SSH3215502G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

Basalt Black

SSH3215501G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

Grey Earth

SSH3215620G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

Brown Earth

SSH3215521G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

Light Earth

SSH3215619G

natural / naturelle / matt / naturel / mate

Sand Earth

SSH3215518G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate



Wood

The warm hue, the knots and the veins, the natural finish, the name, it all brings to mind wood, a warm and versatile material par excellence. Settings clad with it take on a sophisticated and concurrently welcoming appearance, without foregoing grit and character

Die warme Tonalität, die Äste und Aderungen, die natürliche Eichenholzoptik, die Bezeichnung, alles bezieht sich auf Holz, das warmes und vielseitig einsetzbare Material par excellence. Die so verkleideten Räume nehmen eine raffinierte und zugleich einladende Atmosphäre an, ohne dabei auf Entschlossenheit und Persönlichkeit zu verzichten.

La tonalità calda, i nodi e le venature, la finitura naturale, il nome, tutto rimanda al legno, materiale caldo e versatile per eccellenza. Gli ambienti così rivestiti assumono un'aria sofisticata e accogliente al tempo stesso, senza rinunciare a grinta e personalità.

La tonalité chaude, les nœuds et les veines, la finition naturelle, le nom, tout renvoie au bois, matériau chaud et polyvalent par excellence. Les pièces ainsi revêtues proposent un style à la fois sophistiqué et accueillant, sans renoncer au charme et à la personnalité.

La tonalidad cálida, los nudos y las vetas, el acabado natural, el nombre, todo evoca la madera, un material cálido y versátil por excelencia. Las estancias con este revestimiento adquieren un aspecto sofisticado pero acogedor, sin renunciar a la energía y a la personalidad.

size
328x154cm
129"x60" inc.

unrectified
non rettificato
nicht rektifiziert
non rectifié
no rectificado

↓ thickness
↑ 12 mm

Rovere Buckskin

SSH3215625G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

Rovere Baio

SSH3215524G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate



Design



For some, style is much more than a choice, it is true vocation. Forward looking people need innovation and technology that support their ideas. Sometimes life goes beyond what you design.

Per alcuni lo stile è molto più di una scelta, è una vera vocazione. Chi guarda avanti ha bisogno di innovazione e tecnologie in grado di supportare le proprie idee. A volte la vita va oltre ciò che si progetta.

Stil ist für so manchen viel mehr als nur eine Wahl. Darauf will oder kann man nicht verzichten. Wer zukunftsgerichtet ist, braucht Innovation und Technologie, damit er seine Ideen verwirklichen kann. Manchmal sprengt das Leben die Schranken der eigenen Projekte.

Pour certains, le style c'est beaucoup plus qu'un choix, c'est une véritable vocation. Ceux qui voient loin ont besoin d'innovation et de technologies capables de supporter leurs propres idées. Parfois, la vie va plus loin que prévu.

Para algunos el estilo es mucho más que una elección: es una auténtica vocación. Quien mira adelante necesita innovaciones y tecnologías que puedan respaldar sus ideas. A veces la vida trasciende los proyectos.

size
328x154cm
129"x60" inc.

unrectified
non rettificato
nicht rektifiziert
non rectifié
no rectificado

↓ thickness
↑ 12 mm

Uni Ice

SSH3215505GST

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215505GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

spessore 20 mm : realizzabili su richiesta
20 mm thickness: available upon request
stärke 20 mm: Verfügbar auf Anfrage
épaisseur 20 mm : réalisable sur demande
espesor 20 mm que ferealizán baco pedida





Marbles

The more, the merrier.

Altogether, for a festive day or a special occasion. Each with their own tastes and needs. This is where the versatility of surfaces that are perfect for everything, from large spaces to little ones, comes into play.

Je mehr, desto besser.

Alle zusammen an einem Feiertag oder zu einem besonderen Anlass. Jeder mit seinem eigenen Geschmack und seinen individuellen Ansprüchen. Die Vielseitigkeit dieser großen Oberflächen kommt so erst richtig zum Zug, immer genau richtig: Im größten Raum auch für die kleinsten Gäste.

Più siamo, meglio è.

Tutti insieme, per un giorno di festa o per un'occasione speciale. Ciascuno con i propri gusti e le proprie esigenze. Entra in gioco la versatilità di queste superfici, perfette per tutto: dai grandi spazi ai piccoli ospiti.

Plus on est nombreux, mieux c'est.

Tous ensemble pour un jour de fête ou une occasion particulière. Chacun avec les goûts et les exigences qui lui sont propres. La polyvalence de ces surfaces parfaites pour tous entre en jeu: des grands espaces aux petits invités.

Cuanto más somos, mejor.

Todos juntos durante un día de fiesta o en una ocasión especial. Cada uno con sus propios gustos y exigencias. Entra en juego la versatilidad de estas superficies, perfectas para cualquier ocasión: grandes espacios para invitados, pequeños.

size
328x154cm
129"x60" inc.

unrectified
non rettificato
nicht rektifiziert
non rectifié
no rectificado

↓ thickness
↑ 12 mm



Bianco Lasa

SSH3215508GST

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215508GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

Calacatta

The image displays a full-page background of Calacatta marble. It features a light cream or off-white base color, intricately veined with thin, irregular lines of grey and gold. The veins vary in thickness and orientation, creating a complex, organic pattern characteristic of natural stone.

SSH3215506G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215506G

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

Arabescato

SSH3215511GST

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215511GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / پولید

Bright Onyx

SSH3215513GST

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215513GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

Premium White

SSP3215514GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido





Calacatta Statuario

SSH3215507GST

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215507GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

Calacatta Statuario / book-match

Available on book-match order only.

Disponibile solo per ordini a book-match.

Nur verfügbar bei einer book-match Bestellung.

Disponible seulement pour commandes a livre ouvert.

Disponible solo para pedidos a libro.



SSY3215507GST - SSY3215601GST (Mirrored)

silky

SSP3215507GST - SSP3215601GST (Mirrored)

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

White Calacatta / book-match

Available on book-match order only.

Disponibile solo per ordini a book-match.

Nur verfügbar bei einer book-match Bestellung.

Disponible seulement pour commandes a livre ouvert.

Disponible solo para pedidos a libro.

The background of the entire page is a detailed marble pattern. It features a light cream or off-white base color, overlaid with a network of veins in shades of beige, tan, and light brown. The veins vary in thickness and orientation, creating a complex, organic texture characteristic of natural marble.

SSV3215522GST - SSV3215600GST (Mirrored)
silky

SSP3215522GST - SSP3215600GST (Mirrored)
polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido



Pietra Grey

SSH3215512G

natural / naturale / matt / naturel / mate

SSP3215512G

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido

Dark Marquina

SSY3215523GST

silky

SSP3215523GST

polished / levigato / geschliffen / poli / pulido



Technical Informations

Caratteristiche
Tecniche

Technische
Daten

Caracteristiques
Techniques

Características
Técnicas

The worktop of a kitchen is one of the most important components and must be chosen carefully, as most preparation is carried out on it. The purpose of a top is not only to complete the kitchen furnishing harmoniously: besides styling and design, other characteristics such as resistance, practicality and functionality are important.

The choice of the material to be used is therefore vital and, in the range of materials available on the market, porcelain stoneware is certainly among the best thanks to its technical and aesthetic features.

RESISTANCE TO HEAT

Surfaces in porcelain stoneware resist high temperatures, frost and thermal shock. These characteristics are fundamental in a kitchen, as the frequent contact with any hot pots and tools may damage the top. High temperatures and sudden thermal changes are unable to affect this material in any way over time thanks to its high technical performance.

RESISTANCE TO SCRATCHES

As the worktop is intensively used in a kitchen, it may be scratched or scored very often by sharp or pointed tools, but also by rough everyday objects. Porcelain stoneware is definitely the hardest material among those available on the market; thanks to its natural resistance, it is the ideal choice for avoiding this kind of damage and always having a perfect top that will not change over time in the kitchen.

RESISTANCE TO STAINS AND CORROSION AND EASE OF CLEANING

Porcelain stoneware offers important characteristics such as extreme compactness and non-porosity, which make it the ideal choice for a kitchen top. As this material is impenetrable, even the most difficult stains can be easily removed: not only oil, wine, sauces and coffee, but also acidic substances such as lemon, vinegar or residues of detergents can be cleaned off without effort.

The environmental impact is reduced as chemical products must be used in limited quantities for cleaning porcelain stoneware surfaces, and this also preserves their original beauty over time.

SURFACE HYGIENE

Scientific evidence shows that very porous materials foster bacterial proliferation more than non-porous materials. As porcelain stoneware is a compact, non-porous material, it is particularly recommended for the surfaces of a kitchen, above all for those particularly attentive to hygiene.

Health is also very important: that's why it must be noted that porcelain stoneware does not release Volatile Organic Compounds (VOC), which are very harmful for our health; therefore, it is a safe material that can be appropriately used in a kitchen.

Il piano di lavoro di una cucina è uno degli elementi più importanti e deve essere scelto con attenzione, perché è su di esso che si svolgono la maggior parte delle preparazioni. L'obiettivo di un top non è soltanto quello di completare l'arredo della cucina in modo armonico ma, oltre all'estetica e al design, si rivelano importanti caratteristiche: la resistenza, la praticità e la funzionalità.

La scelta del materiale da utilizzare diventa dunque fondamentale e, tra tutti i materiali disponibili in commercio, il Gres Porcellanato rientra certamente tra i migliori, in virtù delle sue caratteristiche tecniche ed estetiche.

RESISTENZA AL CALORE

Le superfici in Gres Porcellanato sono resistenti alle alte temperature, al gelo e allo shock termico. Queste caratteristiche sono estremamente importanti in una cucina, perché il frequente contattato con utensili, pentole e caffettiere bollenti potrebbe in alcuni casi rovinare il piano cucina. Le qualità tecniche altamente performanti delle lastre in ceramica fanno sì che le alte temperature e gli sbalzi termici non siano in grado di alterare in alcun modo questo materiale che si conserva incorruttibile nel tempo.

RESISTENZA AL GRAFFIO

A causa dell'uso intensivo che se ne fa, il piano di lavoro di una cucina è molto spesso esposto al rischio di graffi e segni causati da utensili appuntiti e affilati, ma anche da oggetti comuni che presentano delle asperità. Il gres porcellanato è in assoluto il materiale più duro tra quelli in commercio e grazie alla sua naturale resistenza, si rivela un'ottima scelta per pervenire questo genere di danni ed avere quindi un top cucina sempre perfetto e inalterabile nel tempo.

RESISTENZA ALLA MACCHIA, ALLA CORROSIONE E PULIBILITÀ

Importanti caratteristiche del Gres Porcellanato sono l'estrema compattezza e la non porosità, che lo rendono un candidato ideale quando si tratta di scegliere il piano della cucina. Proprio l'impenetrabilità di questo materiale, fa sì che anche le macchie più temibili possano essere rimosse con facilità; non solo olio, vino, sughi e caffè, ma anche sostanze acide come limone, aceto o residui di detersivi sono pulibili senza sforzo.

La necessità di un limitato impiego di prodotti chimici per la pulizia delle superfici in gres porcellanato, riduce l'impatto ambientale e inoltre consente di preservarne nel tempo la bellezza originaria.

IGIENICITÀ DELLA SUPERFICIE

È scientificamente provato che i materiali più porosi favoriscano maggiormente la proliferazione batterica, rispetto a quelli non porosi. Essendo il Gres Porcellanato un materiale compatto e non poroso, si rivela particolarmente adatto per le superfici di una cucina, soprattutto per coloro che prestano particolare attenzione al problema dell'igiene.

Anche la salute è un fattore molto importante per questo ci teniamo a sottolineare che il Gres Porcellanato non rilascia Composti Organici Volatili (COV), altamente nocivi per la nostra salute, questa caratteristica lo rende un materiale sicuro e idoneo all'utilizzo nell'ambiente cucina.

In einer Küche ist die Arbeitsplatte einer der wichtigsten Bestandteile. Aus diesem Grunde ist die Wahl der richtigen Platte extrem wichtig, denn die meisten Aktivitäten werden genau auf der Arbeitsplatte ausgeführt. Der Zweck einer Arbeitsplatte besteht nicht nur darin, die Küchenausstattung schön zu vervollständigen, denn zu Design und Optik gesellen sich auch weitere sehr wichtige Eigenschaften: der Widerstand, die Zweckmäßigkeit und die Funktionalität.

Die Wahl des richtigen Materials ist somit extrem wichtig. Unter allen verfügbaren Materialien gehört Feinsteinzeug bestimmt aufgrund seiner technischen und optischen Eigenschaften zu den allerbesten.

HITZEBESTÄNDIGKEIT

Feinsteinzeugflächen halten hohen und niedrigen Temperaturen, und auch Hitzeschocks stand. In einer Küche sind diese Eigenschaften extrem wichtig, wo der ständige Kontakt mit Küchengeräten, heißen Töpfen und Kaffeekannen in einigen Fällen die Arbeitsplatte beschädigen könnte. Die technische Qualität der Keramikplatten ist derart gut, dass diese absolut hitze- und frostbeständig sind und auch keine Wärmeschocks scheuen, so dass dieses Material auf Dauer unverwundlich bleibt.

KRAZFESTIGKEIT

Durch den ständigen intensiven Gebrauch der Arbeitsplatte in einer Küche mit Küchenutensilien und sonstigen Geräten, ist diese ständig der Gefahr von Kratzern ausgesetzt. Feinsteinzeug gehört zu den absolut härtesten Materialien, die im Angebot stehen und wird durch seine natürliche Widerstandsfähigkeit zur besten Lösung für immer perfekte Arbeitsplatten in der Küche, die auf Dauer schön bleiben.

FLECKEN- UND KORROSIONSBESTÄNDIGKEIT UND PFLEGELEICHTIGKEIT

Weitere wichtige Eigenschaften von Feinsteinzeug sind die kompakte Struktur und Porenlosigkeit, die ihn zum besten Kandidaten bei der Wahl eines Materials für Küchenplatten machen. Durch die kompakte Struktur dieses Materials wird es extrem fleckenbeständig und scheut weder Öl, Wein, Soßen noch Kaffee. Auch saure Substanzen wie Zitrone, Essig oder Reinigungsmittel können kinderleicht und spurlos entfernt werden.

Durch die einfache Reinigung ohne Einsatz von chemischen Produkten wird ein wichtiger Beitrag zum Umweltschutz geleistet. Die Flächen bleiben auf Dauer schön.

HYGIENE DER OBERFLÄCHE

Wissenschaftliche Tests beweisen, dass poröse Materialien die Bakterienbildung stärker als kompakte fördern. Da Feinsteinzeug ein extrem kompaktes und porenloses Material ist, eignet es sich für die Küche besonders gut, wo Hygiene immer an erster Stelle stehen muss.

Feinsteinzeug lässt keine flüchtige organische Verbindungen (VOC) frei, was wiederum aus gesundheitlicher Sicht, vor allem in Küchen, extrem wichtig ist und aus Feinsteinzeug ein sicher in der Küche einzusetzendes Material macht.

Le plan de travail d'une cuisine est l'un des éléments les plus importants et il doit donc être choisi avec attention, parce que c'est sur lui que l'on accomplit la plupart des préparations. L'objectif d'un plan n'est pas seulement de compléter l'ameublement de la cuisine de manière harmonieuse, mais, au-delà de l'esthétique et du design, il possède d'importantes caractéristiques : la résistance, la commodité et la fonctionnalité. Le choix du matériau à utiliser devient donc fondamental et, parmi tous les matériaux disponibles dans le commerce, le grès cérame est certainement l'un des meilleurs, grâce à ses propriétés techniques et esthétiques.

RÉSISTANCE À LA CHALEUR

Les surfaces en grès cérame résistent aux fortes températures, au gel et au choc thermique. Ces caractéristiques sont extrêmement importantes dans une cuisine, dans la mesure où le contact fréquent avec les ustensiles, les casseroles et les cafetières bouillantes pourraient dans certains cas abîmer le plan de cuisine. Les qualités techniques hautement performantes des plaques en céramique font en sorte que les fortes températures et leurs sautes ne sont nullement en mesure d'altérer ce matériau qui reste parfait avec le temps.

RÉSISTANCE AUX RAYURES

À cause de l'usage qu'on en fait, le plan de travail est souvent exposé au risque de subir des rayures et des marques dues aux ustensiles pointus et affûtés, mais aussi aux objets ordinaires qui présentent des aspérités. Le grès cérame est, dans l'absolu, le plus dur de tous ceux que l'on trouve dans le commerce et, grâce à sa résistance naturelle, il constitue un choix excellent pour prévenir ce genre de dommages et conserver au fil du temps un plan de cuisine toujours parfait et inaltérable.

RÉSISTANCE AUX TACHES, À LA CORROSION ET HYGIÈNE

Le grès cérame se caractérise principalement par son extrême compacité et par sa non-porosité qui font de lui un candidat idéal lorsque l'on doit choisir le plan de la cuisine. En particulier, l'imperméabilité de ce matériau permet d'éliminer facilement les taches les plus tenaces: l'huile, le vin, les jus et le café, mais aussi les substances acides comme le citron, le vinaigre ou les résidus de produits détergents se nettoient sans mal.

Le recours limité aux produits chimiques pour nettoyer les surfaces en grès cérame réduit la pollution de l'environnement et permet également de préserver la beauté originelle du matériel.

SURFACE HYGIÉNIQUE

Il est scientifiquement prouvé que les matériaux plus poreux favorisent la prolifération des bactéries plus que les non poreux. Étant donné que le grès cérame est un matériau compact et non poreux, il est parfaitement indiqué pour les surfaces d'une cuisine, surtout quand on prête une attention particulière au problème de l'hygiène. La santé est, elle aussi, un facteur très important. Nous tenons donc à souligner que le grès cérame ne dégage pas de Composés Organiques Volatiles (COV), hautement nocifs pour la santé. Cette caractéristique fait de lui un matériau sûr et approprié pour la cuisine.

La encimera de una cocina es uno de los elementos más importantes y debe elegirse con cuidado, ya que en ella se realiza gran parte preparación de nuestros platos. La encimera es más que un elemento de decoración de la cocina. Además de estética y diseño, debe ofrecer otras características importantes, como resistencia, practicidad y funcionalidad.

Por eso, la elección del material que se va a utilizar es fundamental y el gres porcelánico es uno de los mejores materiales disponibles en el mercado por sus características técnicas y estéticas.

RESISTENCIA AL CALOR

Las superficies de gres porcelánico son resistentes a altas temperaturas, hielo y choques térmicos. Estas características son extremadamente importantes en la cocina, ya que la encimera podría estropearse a causa del contacto frecuente con utensilios, ollas y cafeteras hirviendo. Las características técnicas de calidad de las placas de cerámica hacen que las altas temperaturas y los cambios de temperatura no afecten al material, que se mantiene intacto a lo largo del tiempo.

RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

Las encimeras suelen rayarse y presentar marcas a causa del uso intensivo y la exposición a utensilios afilados y puntiagudos, así como a objetos normales con aristas. Por ser el material más duro de los que se comercializan y gracias a su resistencia natural, el gres porcelánico ha demostrado que es una alternativa óptima que evita este tipo de daños y permite disfrutar de una encimera siempre perfecta e intacta con el paso del tiempo.

RESISTENCIA A MANCHAS, CORROSIÓN Y LIMPIEZA

Compacidad máxima y ausencia de porosidad son importantes características del gres porcelánico que lo convierten en la alternativa perfecta cuando se trata de elegir la encimera de la cocina. La impenetrabilidad de este material hace que incluso las manchas más difíciles se puedan eliminar con facilidad; no solo aceite, vino, jugo y café, sino también sustancias ácidas, como limón, vinagre o restos de detergente se limpian sin esfuerzo. La necesidad de utilizar un número limitado de productos químicos durante la limpieza de las superficies de gres porcelánico reduce el impacto ambiental y permite conservar su aspecto original a lo largo del tiempo.

LIMPIEZA DE LA SUPERFICIE

Está científicamente probado que los materiales más porosos favorecen la proliferación bacteriana en comparación con los materiales no porosos. Como el gres porcelánico es un material compacto y no poroso, resulta especialmente adecuado para superficies de cocina, sobre todo cuando la higiene es primordial. Puesto que la salud también es un factor muy importante, habrá que destacar que el gres porcelánico no libera compuestos orgánicos volátiles (VOC), que son muy perjudiciales para la salud. Esta característica hace que sea un material seguro e idóneo para el uso en la cocina.

to fit all
contemporary
lifestyles

SAPIENSTONE

Idea:
rethinking
kitchen
countertops
as smart
surfaces



Made in Italy

SapienStone

via Cimabue, 20

42014 Castellarano (RE) Italy tel. +39 0536 816883

info@sapienstone.com / www.sapienstone.com